
Kollam - Sengottai Express Special (UnReserved)/06660 - Exp - SR 
QLN/Kollam Junction (Quilon) to SCT/Sengottai 

4h 0m - 94 km - 17 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 QLN Kollam Junction
(Quilon)

10:40 3 1 0 48 11 SR

2 KLQ Kilikollur 10:47 10:48 1m 0 1 6 21 15 SR
3 CTPE Chandanattop Halt 10:53 10:54 1m 0 1 7 53 29 SR
4 KUV Kundara 11:00 11:01 1m 0 1 13 23 32 SR
5 KFV Kundara East 11:06 11:07 1m 0 1 15 36 54 SR
6 EKN Ezhukone 11:12 11:13 1m 0 1 18 71 57 SR
7 KKZ Kottarakara 11:19 11:20 1m 0 1 25 46 37 SR
8 KIF Kuri 11:30 11:31 1m 0 1 32 43 37 SR
9 AVS Auvaneeswaram 11:37 11:38 1m 0 1 37 38 33 SR
10 PUU Punalur 11:50 11:55 5m 1 44 25 39 SR
11 EDN Edamann 12:15 12:16 1m 0 1 53 24 66 SR
12 OKL Ottakkal 12:38 12:39 1m 0 1 61 31 198 SR
13 TML Tenmalai 12:48 12:49 1m 0 1 66 21 177 SR
14 KTHY Kazhuthuruthy 13:00 13:01 1m 0 1 70 22 191 SR
15 EDP Edapalayam Halt 13:09 13:10 1m 0 1 73 15 SR
16 AYVN New Aryankavu 13:18 13:19 1m 0 1 75 22 234 SR
17 AYV Aryankavu 13:30 13:31 1m 0 1 79 25 272 SR
18 BJM Bhagavathipuram 13:52 13:53 1m 0 1 88 8 SR
19 SCT Sengottai 14:40 0 1 94 - 177 SR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Sep 22 2024 (17:48)

Sep 22 2024 (17:48)

1

1


